APPROVALS®

Certificate of Conformity/ Approval

Certificate No.: SAA-221675-EA

Certificate Holder: Zhejiang IGOTO Electric Co., Ltd.
No. 6 Tuozhan Road, Leshang Pioneer Park,
Yuegingwan Bay Harbor, Yueqing City,
Zhejiang Province
P.R. China
Regulatory Definition: Socket-Outlet
Product Description: Fixed Socket-Outlet, flush type

Standard/s: AS/NZS 3112:2017 Inc Al
AS/NZS 3100:2022

Condition/s: Nil
Approval Marks: RCM (in accordance with AS/NZS 4417 and EESS requirements)
and
SAA-221675-EA (In accordance with NSW legislative requirements)

Initial Issue Date: 7 December 2022

Expiry Date: 7 December 2027
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For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety CERTIFIED
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065, RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements and REAS accreditation
under the NSW Government legislative requirements. SAA
certifies the product nominated in this certificate complies with
standard/s listed above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and Certificate verification, go to:
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Certificate of Conformity/ Approval

Model
RS313

RS314
RS315
RS316
RS313-V
RS315-V
RS335
RS337
RS316/15A
KS316/15A
KS313
KS314
KS315
KS316
FS313
FS314
FS315
FS316
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KS315-V
FS313-V
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Trade Name
IGOTO

IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO; Australia wireman;
IGOTO; Australia wireman;
IGOTO; Australia wireman;
IGOTO; Australia wireman;
IGOTO
IGOTO

IGOTO; Australia wireman;

For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065, RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements and REAS accreditation
under the NSW Government legislative requirements. SAA
certifies the product nominated in this certificate complies with
standard/s listed above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and Certificate verification, go to:
www.saaapprovals.com.au
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Rating/Marking
10A 250V~

10A 250V~
10A 250V~
10A 250V~
10A 250V~
10A 250V~
15A 250V~
15A 250V~
15A 250V~
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10A 250V~
10A 250V~
10A 250V~
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CERTIFIED
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Certificate of Conformity/ Approval

Model
FS315-V

KS335
KS337
FS335
FS337
CS313
CS314
CS315
CS316
CS313-V
CS315-V
CS335
CS337
CS316/15A
FS316/15A
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Trade Name
IGOTO; Australia wireman;

IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO; Australia wireman;
IGOTO; Australia wireman;
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO
IGOTO

IGOTO; Australia wireman;

For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in
accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety
Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS
ISO/IEC 17065, RECS accreditation under the Queensland
Government legislative requirements and REAS accreditation
under the NSW Government legislative requirements. SAA
certifies the product nominated in this certificate complies with
standard/s listed above in accordance with the schemes herein.
For SAA Contact Details and Certificate verification, go to:
www.saaapprovals.com.au
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15A 250V~
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10A 250V~
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