

## Certificate of Conformity/Approval

Certificate No.: SAA-221675-EA

Certificate Holder: Zhejiang IGOTO Electric Co., Ltd.

No. 6 Tuozhan Road, Leshang Pioneer Park, Yueqingwan Bay Harbor, Yueqing City,

**Zhejiang Province** 

P.R. China

**Regulatory Definition:** Socket-Outlet

**Product Description:** Fixed Socket-Outlet, flush type

Standard/s: AS/NZS 3112:2017 Inc A1

AS/NZS 3100:2022

Condition/s: Nil

**Approval Marks:** RCM (In accordance with AS/NZS 4417 and EESS requirements)

and

SAA-221675-EA (In accordance with NSW legislative requirements)

Initial Issue Date: 7 December 2022

**Expiry Date:** 7 December 2027

For and on Behalf of SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS ISO/IEC 17065, RECS accreditation under the Queensland Government legislative requirements and REAS accreditation under the NSW Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed above in accordance with the schemes herein. For SAA Contact Details and Certificate verification, go to:

www.saaapprovals.com.au

JAS-ANZ

www.jas-anz.org/register



Issued: 07-12-22 221675

Page 1 of 3



## Certificate of Conformity/Approval

Model	Trade Name	Rating/Markin
RS313	IGOTO	10A 250V~
RS314	IGOTO	10A 250V~
RS315	IGOTO	10A 250V~
RS316	IGOTO	10A 250V~
RS313-V	IGOTO	10A 250V~
RS315-V	IGOTO	10A 250V~
RS335	IGOTO	15A 250V~
RS337	IGOTO	15A 250V~
RS316/15A	IGOTO	15A 250V~
KS316/15A	IGOTO	15A 250V~
KS313	IGOTO	10A 250V~
KS314	IGOTO	10A 250V~
KS315	IGOTO	10A 250V~
KS316	IGOTO	10A 250V~
FS313	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	10A 250V~
FS314	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	10A 250V~
FS315	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	10A 250V~
FS316	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	10A 250V~
KS313-V	IGOTO	10A 250V~
KS315-V	IGOTO	10A 250V~
FS313-V	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	10A 250V~

For and on Behalf of SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS ISO/IEC 17065, RECS accreditation under the Queensland Government legislative requirements and REAS accreditation under the NSW Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed above in accordance with the schemes herein. For SAA Contact Details and Certificate verification, go to:

www.saaapprovals.com.au

JAS-ANZ

www.jas-anz.org/register



Issued: 07-12-22 221675

Page 2 of 3



## Certificate of Conformity/Approval

Model	Trade Name	Rating/Marking
FS315-V	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	10A 250V~
KS335	IGOTO	15A 250V~
KS337	IGOTO	15A 250V~
FS335	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	15A 250V~
FS337	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	15A 250V~
CS313	IGOTO	10A 250V~
CS314	IGOTO	10A 250V~
CS315	IGOTO	10A 250V~
CS316	IGOTO	10A 250V~
CS313-V	IGOTO	10A 250V~
CS315-V	IGOTO	10A 250V~
CS335	IGOTO	15A 250V~
CS337	IGOTO	15A 250V~
CS316/15A	IGOTO	15A 250V~
FS316/15A	IGOTO; Australia wireman;	15A 250V~

For and on Behalf of SAA Approvals Pty Ltd

This certificate is issued by SAA Approvals Pty Ltd in accordance with the SAA Approvals Electrical Product Safety Certification Scheme accredited by JAS-ANZ under AS/NZS ISO/IEC 17065, RECS accreditation under the Queensland Government legislative requirements and REAS accreditation under the NSW Government legislative requirements. SAA certifies the product nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed above in accordance with the schemes herein. For SAA Contact Details and Certificate verification, go to:

www.saaapprovals.com.au

JAS-ANZ

www.jas-anz.org/register



Issued: 07-12-22 221675

Page 3 of 3